327
139
404
210
406

120
103
101

204
118
207
220
325
300
426
302
110
307
223

315
150
423

216
319
305

222
136
308
419
202

323
207
200
201

309
152
107
203

143

A Spice Above/A Blend Above
Acu-Pulse 2

AL Surgical Arts (Thursday Only)
All of Us

Artist Tree

BeYOUtiful Boutique
Buff City Soap
Bushel & A Peck Boutique

Caroline Taylor Jewelry
CDW Enterprises

Chicken Salad Chick (Friday Only)
Chikodis World
Chocolate Moonshine
Clayton & Crume

Click Heaters

Collage Gifts and Apparel
Coosa Cotton

Country Kettle Fudge
Cutco Cutlery

Da Vinci Broom
Designed 4 Your Home
D'Markos Salon

Easy Living Steamer
Emily's Heirloom Pound Cakes
EverHayes Tween

Fabbrows

Family Affair

Feathers Fly

Flare Candle

Fran Riddell Renaissance Collection

Global Fair Play DBA WonderPax
Goldie Pops (Saturday only)
GoSticky

Gracie Roze

Have 2 Have It
Heather Pierce Designs
High Cotton Vintage
Hornsby Farms

Ivory Leshore's Gourmet Bread
Pudding & Cheesecakes

104

206

113
311
422
115
404
115
324
412

105
155
116
314
100
321

405
146

221
144
313

400
407

207
112
115
218
135

316
208
418
427
404
304
141
409

414

Just in Time Gifts
Kathy's Accessories

Lacy Jane Designs

Lawson Aesthetics & Medspa
LeafFilter North of Alabama
Little Grove (Friday Only)
Lindsey Crafter (Friday Only)
Local and Bloom (Thursday only)
Longleaf Prints

Lucky Soap

MarciArt
Marketplace1926
McCain's Furniture Co
Mini Many Memories
Mix It Up
MyMassagePillow

Organically Yours
Oswalt's Apparel and Footwear

Pastry Vault
Priester's
Purple Products

Rant and Rave
Royal Bee

Sassy Blooms (Thursday only)
Southern Doodle & Co.
Southern Posies (Saturday only)
Sugar Clothing Boutique

Suga's Lemonade

Taylor Paladino

The Bag Boutique

The Dizzy Doe

The Professional Wine Opener
The Quirky Mac (Saturday only)
Think Tank Products

Tias

True Gain Tens

Usborne Books & More

Webb of Treasures

RESTROOM

Stage and Entertainment

INOOY1S3y
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Candy Cane Café

Concession stands are located on both sides of the
main lobby.

Gift Wrap & Information Booth
Let us answer your questions and wrap your gifts! Merry
Money is available to purchase at the Gift Wrap Booth
located in the Market’s center aisle.

Complimentary Bag Check
Located at the Gift Wrap & Information Booth, Junior
League of Montgomery’s members are available to hold your
purchases while you continue shopping. Donations are
accepted to support the projects of the Junior League.

Holiday Market

Steering Committee

Jacquelyn Roberson, Chair
Deniese Brown, Co-Chair

Leslie Pitman, Treasurer
Christine Cook, Treasurer
Autumn Bailey, Merchants
Aimee Hill, Merchants
Melissa Peak, Merchant Hospitali
Marissa Bourke, Merchant Hospitality
Kate Bartlett, Personne
Courtney Cephus, Personnel
Jacqueline Hughes, Silent Auction
Abby Wolfg, Silent Auction
Shea Perkins, Silent Auction
Taylor Thomas, Decorations
Hannah Lehman, Decorations
Jennifer Friday, Tickets
Tamaya Roberts, Tickets
Dana Butler, Preview Party & Girl's Night
Yolanda Poole, Set Up

Restrooms Lynn McMurtrey, Gift Wrap & Signs
] . LaShonda Jackson, Entertainment
Restrooms are located in the main lobby.
The Junior League of Montgomery is proud to present the 33rd Annual Holiday
2022-20 23 Market. The Junior League of Montgomery’s 800 members donate almost 25,000

hours of volunteer service each year, and we appreciate all the community support that
makes our projects and fundraisers so successful. The Junior League of Montgomery
warmly encourages all women to join us in membership, fellowship, and service. Thank
you for attending this year’s market!

Community Placements

Since its inception in 1926, The Junior League of Montgomery
has awarded millions of dollars and volunteer hours
to various organizations in Montgomery.

The Arc — Autauga and Western Elmore

Medical Advocacy and Outreach Aﬂ @& \
Montgomery Area Council on Aging !.E 7 /C é[;;% W
Montgomery Education Foundation C A E gre / Women's
That’s My Child emmN | G H T LEADERSHIP

Women in Training

Women of Refined Gold Septemberig, 203

October 5-8, 2022 March 10, 2023



