# Merchants

327	A Spice Above/A Blend Above	104	Just in Time Gifts
139	Acu-Pulse 2		
404	AL Surgical Arts (Thursday Only)	206	Kathy's Accessories
210	All of Us		
406	Artist Tree	113	Lacy Jane Designs
		311	Lawson Aesthetics & Medspa
120	BeYOUtiful Boutique	422	LeafFilter North of Alabama
103	Buff City Soap	115	Little Grove (Friday Only)
101	Bushel & A Peck Boutique	404	Lindsey Crafter (Friday Only)
		115	Local and Bloom (Thursday only)
204	Caroline Taylor Jewelry	324	Longleaf Prints
118	CDW Enterprises	412	Lucky Soap
207	Chicken Salad Chick (Friday Only)		Eucky soup
220	Chikodis World	105	MarciArt
325	Chocolate Moonshine	155	Marketplace 1926
300	Clayton & Crume	116	McCain's Furniture Co
426	Click Heaters	314	Mini Many Memories
302	Collage Gifts and Apparel	100	Mix It Up
110	Coosa Cotton	321	
307		321	MyMassagePillow
	Country Kettle Fudge	405	O
223	Cutco Cutlery	405	Organically Yours
215	D 1/2 : D	146	Oswalt's Apparel and Footwear
315	Da Vinci Broom	224	B V. I.
150	Designed 4 Your Home	221	Pastry Vault
423	D'Markos Salon	144	Priester's
		313	Purple Products
216	Easy Living Steamer		
319	Emily's Heirloom Pound Cakes	400	Rant and Rave
305	EverHayes Tween	407	Royal Bee
222	F-11	207	C D (T)
222	Fabbrows	207	Sassy Blooms (Thursday only)
136	Family Affair	112	Southern Doodle & Co.
308	Feathers Fly	115	Southern Posies (Saturday only)
419	Flare Candle	218	Sugar Clothing Boutique
202	Fran Riddell Renaissance Collection	135	Suga's Lemonade
323	Global Fair Play DBA WonderPax	316	Taylor Paladino
207	Goldie Pops (Saturday only)	208	The Bag Boutique
200	GoSticky	418	The Dizzy Doe
201	Gracie Roze	427	The Professional Wine Opener
201	Gracie Roze	404	
200	H 2 H It	304	The Quirky Mac (Saturday only) Think Tank Products
309	Have 2 Have It		
152	Heather Pierce Designs	141	Tias
107	High Cotton Vintage	409	True Gain Tens
203	Hornsby Farms	414	II. I
1.45		414	Usborne Books & More
143	Ivory Leshore's Gourmet Bread	240	
	Pudding & Cheesecakes	318	Webb of Treasures

#### Market Map Stage Stage and Entertainment 135 122 Sponsored by **Jack Ingram** 120 136 427 426 419 418 414 404 405 409 412 118 Bag Check 139 325 324 323 319 318 315 314 327 141 116 304 305 115 Gift Wrap Sponsored by 143 Jack Ingram 113 144 223 222 221 220 206 208 112 202 203 204 210 200 201 146 110 104 103 101 100 155 152 150 Decorated by Rosemont Gardens ENTRANCE ENTRANCE **Ticket Booth** Sponsored by **Jackson Thornton** RESTROOMS RESTROOMS MAIN ENTRANCE CANDY CANE CAFÉ **CANDY CANE CAFÉ**

## Information

#### **Candy Cane Café**

Concession stands are located on both sides of the main lobby.

#### **Gift Wrap & Information Booth**

Let us answer your questions and wrap your gifts! Merry Money is available to purchase at the Gift Wrap Booth located in the Market's center aisle.

#### **Complimentary Bag Check**

Located at the Gift Wrap & Information Booth, Junior League of Montgomery's members are available to hold your purchases while you continue shopping. Donations are accepted to support the projects of the Junior League.

#### Restrooms

Restrooms are located in the main lobby.

#### 2022-2023

#### **Community Placements**

Since its inception in 1926, The Junior League of Montgomery has awarded millions of dollars and volunteer hours to various organizations in Montgomery.

The Arc – Autauga and Western Elmore
Medical Advocacy and Outreach
Montgomery Area Council on Aging
Montgomery Education Foundation
That's My Child
Women in Training
Women of Refined Gold

### Holiday Market Steering Committee

Jacquelyn Roberson, Chair Deniese Brown, Co-Chair

Leslie Pitman. Treasurer Christine Cook, Treasurer Autumn Bailey, Merchants Aimee Hill, Merchants Melissa Peak, Merchant Hospitality Marissa Bourke, Merchant Hospitality Kate Bartlett, Personnel Courtney Cephus, Personnel Jacqueline Hughes, Silent Auction Abby Wolfe, Silent Auction Shea Perkins, Silent Auction Taylor Thomas, Decorations Hannah Lehman, Decorations Jennifer Friday, Tickets Tamaya Roberts, Tickets Dana Butler, Preview Party & Girl's Night Yolanda Poole, Šet Up Lynn McMurtrey, Gift Wrap & Sians LaShonda Jackson, Entertainment

The Junior League of Montgomery is proud to present the 33rd Annual Holiday Market. The Junior League of Montgomery's 800 members donate almost 25,000 hours of volunteer service each year, and we appreciate all the community support that makes our projects and fundraisers so successful. The Junior League of Montgomery warmly encourages all women to join us in membership, fellowship, and service. Thank you for attending this year's market!







September 12, 2022

October 5-8, 2022

March 10, 2023